Name Ward Party Email

Alistair Willoughby Baldock West Labour alistair.willoughby@north-herts.gov.uk
Amy Allen Letchworth Wilbury Labour amy.allen@north-herts.gov.uk

Bryony May Royston Heath Lib Dems bryony.may@north-herts.gov.uk
Caroline McDonnell Graveley, St Ippolyts & Wymondley Lib Dems caroline.mcdonnell@north-herts.gov.uk
Cathy Brownjohn Royston Palace Labour cathy.brownjohn@north-herts.gov.uk
Chris Lucas Hitchin Priory Lib Dems chris.lucas@north-herts.gov.uk
Claire Billing Hitchin Oughton Labour clare.billing@north-herts.gov.uk
Claire Strong Offa Conservative |claire.strong@north-herts.gov.uk
Claire Winchester Letchworth South West Lib Dems claire.winchester@north-herts.gov.uk
Daniel Allen Letchworth Norton Labour daniel.allen@north-herts.gov.uk
Daniel Wright-Mason Hitchin Walsworth Labour daniel.wright-mason@north-herts.gov.uk
Dave Winstanley Hitchin Bearton Labour dave.winstanley@north-herts.gov.uk
David Barnard Offa Labour david.barnard@north-herts.gov.uk
David Chalmers Letchworth South West Labour david.chalmers@north-herts.gov.uk
Dominic Griffiths Graveley, St Ippolyts & Wymondley Lib Dems dominic.griffiths@north-herts.gov.uk
Donna Wright Hitchin Walsworth Labour donna.wright@north-herts.gov.uk
Elizabeth Dennis Hitchin Walsworth Labour elizabeth.dennis@north-herts.gov.uk
Emma Fernandes Letchworth Grange Labour emma.fernandes@north-herts.gov.uk
Emma Rowe Baldock West Independent |emma.rowe@north-herts.gov.uk

lan Albert Hitchin Bearton Labour ian.albert@north-herts.gov.uk

lan Mantle Letchworth Grange Labour ian.mantle@north-herts.gov.uk

Joe Graziano Hitchwood Conservative |joe.graziano@north-herts.gov.uk

Jon Clayden Hitchin Highbury Lib Dems jon.clayden@north-herts.gov.uk

Keith Hoskins Hitchin Priory Lib Dems keith.hoskins@north-herts.gov.uk
Laura Williams Great Ashby Labour laura.williams@north-herts.gov.uk
Lisa Nash Knebworth Lib Dems lisa.nash@north-herts.gov.uk

Louise Peace Cadwell Lib Dems louise.peace@north-herts.gov.uk
Martin Prescott Ermine Conservative |martin.prescott@north-herts.gov.uk
Matt Barnes Royston Meridian Lib Dems matt.barnes@north-herts.gov.uk
Michael Muir Baldock West Conservative |michael.muir@north-herts.gov.uk
Mick Debenham Letchworth South East Labour mick.debenham@north-herts.gov.uk
Nigel Mason Hitchin Oughton Labour nigel.mason@north-herts.gov.uk

Paul Ward Knebworth Lib Dems paul.ward@north-herts.gov.uk

Ralph Muncer Codicote & Kimpton Conservative |ralph.muncer@north-herts.gov.uk
Rhona Cameron Baldock East Labour rhona.cameron@north-herts.gov.uk
Ruth Brown Royston Heath Lib Dems ruth.brown@north-herts.gov.uk

Ruth Clifton Royston Meridian Lib Dems ruth.clifton@north-herts.gov.uk

Sadie Billing Letchworth South East Labour sadie.billing@north-herts.gov.uk

Sam Collins Hitchin Highbury Lib Dems sam.collins@north-herts.gov.uk
Sarah Lucas Royston Palace Labour NO EMAIL AVAILABLE

Sean Nolan Letchworth Wilbury Labour sean.nolan@north-herts.gov.uk

Sean Prendergast Letchworth South West Lib Dems sean.prendergast@north-herts.gov.uk
Steve Jarvis Sandon and Weston Lib Dems steve.jarvis@north-herts.gov.uk
Steven Patmore Codicote & Kimpton Conservative |steven.patmore@north-herts.gov.uk
Stewart Willoughby Baldock East Labour stewart.willoughby@north-herts.gov.uk
Tamsin Thomas Letchworth South East Labour tamsin.thomas@north-herts.gov.uk
Tim Johnson Royston Meridian Lib Dems tim.johnson@north-herts.gov.uk

Tina Bhartwas Letchworth Norton Lib Dems tina.bhartwas@north-herts.gov.uk
Tom Tyson Arbury Lib Dems tom.tyson@north-herts.gov.uk

Val Bryant Hitchin Bearton Labour val.bryant@north-herts.gov.uk

Vijaiya Poopalasingham Great Ashby Labour vijaiya.poopalasingham@north-herts.gov.uk




